2023
Celeste ceiling
celeste ceiling ~ nosta | 1
Celeste ceiling
BRONZE
BLACK
WHITE
BRUSHED BRASS
BULB
BASE
MAX. WATT
VOLT
CLASS
GEAR
DIMMABLE
DIMENSIONS
U112CP1WL
CELESTE BASE S-M
*for diffuser S & M
-
-
120xh21 12xh50
how to order: base+sphere(+rod)+diffuser
bulb not included
U112RP3OE
U112RP3ZL
U112RP3WL
U112RP3LB
CELESTE ROD L
12xh200
U112RP2OE
U112RP2ZL
U112RP2WL
U112RP2LB
CELESTE ROD M
12xh150
U112RP1OE
U112RP1ZL
U112RP1WL
U112RP1LB
CELESTE ROD S
U112SCP3OE
U112SCP3ZL
U112SCP3WL
U112SCP3LB
CELESTE SPHERE L
E27
15W
230V
-
-
D200mm
U112SCP2OE
U112SCP2ZL
U112SCP2WL
U112SCP2LB
CELESTE SPHERE M
E27
15W
230V
-
-
D150mm
U112SCP1OE
U112SCP1ZL
U112SCP1WL
U112SCP1LB
CELESTE SPHERE S
G9
5W
230V
-
-
D100mm
U112CP2WL
CELESTE BASE L
-
-
190xh26
*for diffuser L
celeste ceiling ~ nosta | 32 | nosta ~ celeste ceiling
Celeste ceiling
BRONZE
BLACK
WHITE
BRUSHED BRASS
BULB
BASE
MAX. WATT
VOLT
CLASS
GEAR
DIMMABLE
DIMENSIONS
how to order: base+sphere(+rod)+diffuser
bulb not included
U112DP2WL
CELESTE DIFFUSER M
D300mm
U112DP2OE
U112DP2ZL
U112DP2LB
U112DP3OE
U112DP3ZL
U112DP3WL
U112DP3LB
CELESTE DIFFUSER L
D400mm
U112DP1OE
U112DP1ZL
U112DP1WL
U112DP1LB
CELESTE DIFFUSER S
D200mm
celeste ceiling ~ nosta | 54 | nosta ~ celeste ceiling